27 27
1 - brown
3 - blue
4
mac osx:users:ashleycaviness:documents:microsoft user data:saved attachments:coolguard-4100-us-adress.doc
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
flow-captor CooLGUARD Type 4100
The safe sensing solution for industrial cooling systems.

after 15 seconds
PNP n.o. (switch closed with flow)
Part Number Key:
4100-X-Y-Z A
X= Temp Setpoint (°C),
Y= Flow Set Point (m/s),
Z= Sensor Head Length,
A= Thread
Extended (EXT)
Example: 4100-70nc-.3no-EXT BSP
code: 50nc or 70nc
code: .3no
code: none or EXT
code: BSP or NPT
Standard
Connection diagram
2 - black
50.5
73
93
12
12.5
35
55
12
REV: AH / 14.01.05
sgd.: LF/AC
S e n s o r s Inc 4462 Bretton Court Building 1, Suite 7 Acworth, GA 30101 Tel.:+(770)592 6630 | Fax: 770.592.6640